DA-A35 SERIES High Efficiency CoB Recessed down light
Titan Aurora, Inc. 1240 Egbert Ave., San Francisco CA 94124 USA   |  | www.titanaurora.com sales@titanaurora.com
Description
LED Performance
Technical Specs
•   Typical 7.5W 500mA
•   Typical 700 lumens @ 500mA
•   High Output CoB LED

LIFE:    70% of initial lumens after 50,000 hrs
Warranty:   5 Year Limited Fixture Warranty
Ordering Codes
Follow the steps to specify your fixture. To order DA-A35D CRI80 white fixture in 3000K
example: DA-A35D WU 830
1 2 3 4 5
Base  Code Product Code Code  Colour Code  CRI. Code  Temperature
DA-A35 D
8         80+ 30         3000K
9         90+
40         4000K
50         5000K
DA-A35 series LED recessed down light is a constant current design can use with 350mA
500mA or 700mA driver. Heat sink design to use best with 500mA driver shown above.
Using CoB chips available with 3000K, 4000K & 5000K.
Dimmable driver available by others.
Max rated output: 350mA is 500 lumens, 500mA is 700 lumen. 700mA is 900 lumens.
80+ CRI standard (Optional 90+ CRI is available). ETL listed for USA & Canada.
 WU
DA-A35-IP COVER
For IP 44 rating
LSC9W500P-UNI
Ordering Code
DA-A35D Gimbal fixture 350mA~700mA
DA-A35C Deep Cone fixture 350~700mA
DA-A35N Down Light low profile 350~700mA
IP-Cover Clear IP-cover lens for D & N models
LSC9W500P
DA-A35-R40
120~277V 9W 500mA driver (UL)